Search Criteria

Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Party Role= Grantor; Name= RIDGE AT

MEADOWBROOK INC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199002010000
32870

02/01/1990
12:00:00

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

276

950

7

66

Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:66
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

199004100001
00960

04/10/1990
12:00:00

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OKINC

Grantor

DEEDS

BOYD & HOOD
CONST INC

286

708

Sec:1 Twn:19
Rng:2
Qt:SwW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SUBDIVI
SION FOR
SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENCE
1ST SECTOR,
THE RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK

199007110001
99820

07/11/1990
12:00:00

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK INC

Grantor

DEEDS

RAY, VERNON
R, JR. & MART

299

923

14

41

Lot#:13
Book:14 Pg:41
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199007270002
16710

07/27/1990
12:00:00

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK INC

Grantor

DEEDS

TURNER,
MICHAEL J. &
SUSA

302

513

14

41

Lot#:25
Book:14 Pg:41
Desc:RIDGE
AT
MEADOWBRO
OK, 1ST
SECTOR

199005160001
37450

05/16/1990
12:00:00

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK INC

Grantor

DEEDS

HARRISON,
JACKH. &
PAULA

291

533

14

41

Lot#:7 Book:14
Pg:41
Desc:RIDGE
AT

MEADOWBRO
OK, 1ST
SECTOR

199005160001
38440

05/16/1990
12:00:00

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OKINC

Grantor

DEEDS

JOHNSON,
JAMES H. &
CAROL

291

531

14

41

Lot#:9 Book:14
Pg:41
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199005160001
38490

05/16/1990
12:00:00

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK INC

Grantor

DEEDS

LUCAS,
DONALD R. &
BETTY

291

534

14

41

Lot#:10
Book:14 Pg:41
Desc:RIDGE
AT
MEADOWBRO
OK, 1ST
SECTOR

199006150001
74200

06/15/1990
12:00:00

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK INC

Grantor

DEEDS

CSG CONST
COINC

296

119

14

41

Lot#:12
Book:14 Pg:41
Desc:RIDGE
AT
MEADOWBRO
OK, 1ST
SECTOR




199009170002
71020

09/17/1990
12:00:00

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK INC

Grantor

DEEDS

CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES
RE

309

978

14

41

Lot#:5 Book:14
Pg:41
Desc:LOT 5,
23,24,30& 31
OF RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK, 1ST
SECTOR




