Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Party Role= Grantor; Name= RIDGE AT MEADOWBROOK INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199002010000 32870	02/01/1990 12:00:00	RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	276	950	7	66		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:66 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
199004100001 00960	04/10/1990 12:00:00	RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BOYD & HOOD CONST INC	286	708				Sec:1 Twn:19 Rng:2 Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:SUBDIVI SION FOR SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE 1ST SECTOR, THE RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK
199007110001 99820	07/11/1990 12:00:00	RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RAY, VERNON R, JR. & MART	299	923	14	41		Lot#:13 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199007270002 16710	07/27/1990 12:00:00	RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	TURNER, MICHAEL J. & SUSA	302	513	14	41		Lot#:25 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK, 1ST SECTOR
199005160001 37450	05/16/1990 12:00:00	RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HARRISON, JACK H. & PAULA	291	533	14	41		Lot#:7 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK, 1ST SECTOR
199005160001 38440	05/16/1990 12:00:00	RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHNSON, JAMES H. & CAROL	291	531	14	41		Lot#:9 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199005160001 38490	05/16/1990 12:00:00	RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LUCAS, DONALD R. & BETTY	291	534	14	41		Lot#:10 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK, 1ST SECTOR
199006150001 74200	06/15/1990 12:00:00	RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CSG CONST CO INC	296	119	14	41		Lot#:12 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK, 1ST SECTOR

199009170002 71020	12:00:00	RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK INC	Grantor	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES RE	309	978	14	41	Lot#:5 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:LOT 5, 23, 24, 30 & 31 OF RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK, 1ST
									SECTOR